CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT Development Services Department 220 SE Green Street Lee's Summit, MO 64063 (816)969-1200 **DEVSERVICES.CITYOFLS.NET**

Inspection Summary

Permit #: PRCOM20200845 Address: 80 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086100 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection:		Inspector:	Outcome:	Date:	
Rated Assembly Inspection		Robb Popp	Partial	Thursday, March 18, 2021	
Correctiv	ve Action Required:				
1	THE FOLLOWING AREAS ARE	RATED ASSEMBLY-			
		APPROVED TOP OUT OF WALLS ONLY:			
		SOILED 02-1B160, CLEA	SOILED 02-1B160, CLEAN 02-1B161 BOTH SIDES		
		SHAFT LAYER AT STORAGE 167, MED ROOM 156 TO EXISTING			
		1ST LAYER, 2ND LAYER- CORRIDOR 02-B00N,B00P; EXTERIOR OF ROOM B080 CORNER OF 1-B00O,1-B00P; 1B007			
		FOLLOWING ROOMS: 1	ST LAYER		
		49,60,61,62; 1st layer door to ambulance bay			
		SHAFT WALL 1HR RM 1B076,77 complete.			
		FIRST LAYER STORAGE ROOM 1B076			
		1st layer 1b-078,			
		1st layer rm 174			
		•	haft layer columns: room 80,82,84		
		1st layer columns room 80,82			
		-1st,2ND Layer walls ro	om 80		

Shaft layer columns room 075 1st layer columns room 075

EMERGENCY: 1st Layer corridor B102 East Wall

CORRIDOR 02-1B00N 1ST,2ND; -Shaft layer at ceiling of stairwell doorway -First layer at ceiling of stairwell doorway -Corridor walls first layer from vestibule door to stairwell doorway

Comments: